
Boston Consulting Group 4 Sep (Fri) 3:00pm-4:30pm ZOOM

Citadel Securities 8 Sep (Tue) 3:30pm-5:00pm ZOOM

EY 9 Sep (Wed) 2:00pm-3:00pm ZOOM

Fidelity International 10 Sep (Thu) 4:00pm-5:00pm ZOOM

Jardine Matheson Ltd. 14 Sep (Mon) 6:00pm-7:00pm ZOOM

Haitong International Securities 

Group Limited
15 Sep (Tue) 2:00pm-3:00pm ZOOM

Oliver Wyman 16 Sep (Wed) 2:30pm-4:00pm ZOOM

The Hongkong and Shanghai 

Banking Corporation Limited
16 Sep (Wed) 5:00pm-6:30pm ZOOM

KPMG 17 Sep (Thu) 12:30pm-1:30pm ZOOM

PwC 17 Sep (Thu) 3:30pm-4:30pm ZOOM

McKinsey & Company 17 Sep (Thu) 7:00pm-8:30pm ZOOM

Swire Properties Limited 18 Sep (Fri) 2:30pm-3:30pm ZOOM

L'Oreal Group 18 Sep (Fri) 4:30pm-5:30pm ZOOM

Volant Trading Asia Limited 22 Sep (Tue) 3:00pm-4:00pm ZOOM

UBS 22 Sep (Tue) 6:00pm-7:30pm ZOOM

MTR Corporation Ltd. 25 Sep (Fri) 2:00pm-3:00pm ZOOM

Dah Sing Financial Group 25 Sep (Fri) 4:00pm-5:00pm ZOOM


